INDEX

3

15

2

8

3

TO
NOTARIAL ACTS Vol 7179
OF
CHAS., I. DENECHAUD, JR.
FROM
JANUARY 5, 1965
THROUGH
AUGUST A0, 1965
A,
NONE
B.
Boudin, Edward, Jr., to Congregation of Sale 8/5/65
et al Roman Catholic
Church '
Brown, Joe W. (Widow) to Roman Catholic Sale 1/5/65
Church
cC.
Chimera, Carlos from New Orleans East, Sale 8/18/65
Inc.
Congregation of from Edward Boudin, Jr. Sale 8/6/65
St. David Roman et al
Catholic Church
Congregation of and Lionel F. Favrot Contract 8/27/65 22
St. Gabriel Roman Co., Inc.
CAtholic Church
Congregation of Charter 8/9/65
St. John Vianney Amendment
Roman Catholic¢c Church
Congregation of The to Congregation of  Sale 8/6/65
Corpus Christi The Epiphany
Roman Catholic Roman Catholic
Church
Congregation of The from Congregation of Sale 8/6/65
Epiphany Roman The Corpus Christi
Catholic Church Roman Catholic Church
Congregation of to Loyola University Sale 8/16/65

The Missions

13



D'Aquila, T. J.

D'Aquila, T. J.

Dorsett, Dorothy to
(Widow)

Derbes Jr., Chas. J. to

Emsco Realty and from
Investment Co., Inc.

Favrot, Lionel F. and
Co., Inc.

Hays Iron Works, Inc. to

Hotel Dieu from

Jesuit High School and
of New Orleans

Jesuit High School and
of New Orleans

Kelven, Inc. to

Release of 8/20/65
Mortgage

Release of 8/20/65
Mortgage

The Roman Catholic Sale 1/15/65
Church of the Arch-
diocese of New Orleans

Roman Catholic Church Sale 8/31/65
of the Archdiocese of
New Orleans

E.

Hays Iron Works, Sale 8/6/65
Inc.

Congregation of Contract 8/27/65
St. Gabriel Roman
Catholic Church

Emsco Realty and Sale 8/20/65
Investment Co., Inc.

Vera Melta, Widow Sale 8/20/66
of Dr. James T.
Nix

I.
NONE
J.

Western Water- Contract 8/9/65
proofing Co., Inc.

Perrilliat-Rickey Contract 8/20/65
Construction Co., Inc.

K.

Roman Catholic Sale 8/16/65
Church of the

Archdiocese of

New Orleans

19

21a

23

22

20

20

12



Loyola University

Loyola University

Melta, Vera I.,

widow of James T,

New Orleans East,
Inc.

Nix, James (widow

Perrilliat-Rickey

from

from

to
Nix

to

to

and

Construction Co.,Inc,

Polite, Felix J.

Polito, Felix J,

Rayer, Thos. A.

Roman Catholic
Church of the

Archdiocese of
New Orleans

Roman Catholic
Church of the
Archdiocese of
New Orleans

to

from

L.

The Congregation
of the Missions

Roman Catholic
Church of the
Archdiocese of
New Orleans

M.

Hotel Dieu

N.

Carlos Chimera

Hotel Dieu

NONE

P.

Jesuit High
School of New

Orleans

Roman Catholic
Church of the
Archdiocese of
New Orleans

Q.
NONE

Kelven,

Inc.

Sale

Sale

Sale

Sale

Sale

Contract

Sale

Release of

Mortgage

Release of
Mortgage

Act of
Deposit

Sale

8/16/65

8/16/65

8/20/65

8/18/65

8/20/65

8/9/65

8/19/65

8/19/65

8/13/65

8/6/65

8/16/65

13

14

20

15

19

17

17a

10

12



Roman Catholic to Loyola University Sale 8/16/65 14

Church of the
Archdiocese of
New Orleans

Roman Catholic from Felix J. Polito Sale 8/19/65 17
Church of the

Archdiocese of

New Orleans

Roman Catholic from St. Scholastic Sale 8/19/65 18
Church of the Convent

Archdiocese of
New Orleans

Roman Catholic from L.P., Smith Sale 8/13/65 11

Church of the
Archdiocese of
New Orleans

Roman Catholic from Vera Properties, Sale 8/20/66 21A
Church of the Inc.

Archdiocese of

New Orleans

S.

St. Scholastic to Roman Catholic Sale 8/19/65 18
Convent Church of the

Archdiocese of

New Orleans

Smith, L.P, to Roman Catholic Sale 8/13/65 11
Church of the
Archdiocese of
New Orleans

Vera Propertiés,. to Roman Catholic Sale 8/20/66 21
Inc. Church of the
Archdiocese of
New Orleans

Western Water- and Jesuit High School Contract 8/9/65 6
proofing Co.,Inc. of New Orleans

NONE

NONE



