## INDEX

TO

## NOTARIAL ACTS Vol //9

OF

CHAS. I. DENECHAUD, JR.

FROM

JANUARY 5, 1965

THROUGH

AUGUST 20, 1965

A.

NONE

B.

Boudin, Edward, Jr., et al	to	Congregation of Roman Catholic Church	Sale	8/5/65	1
Brown, Joe W. (Widow)	) to	Roman Catholic Church	Sale	1/5/65	4
		c.			
Chimera, Carlos	from	New Orleans East, Inc.	Sale	8/18/65	15
Congregation of St. David Roman Catholic Church	from	Edward Boudin, Jr. et al	. Sale	8/6/65	2
Congregation of St. Gabriel Roman CAtholic Church	and	Lionel F. Favrot Co., Inc.	Contract	8/27/65	22
Congregation of St. John Vianney Roman Catholic Church	n		Charter Amendme	8/9/65 ent	8
Congregation of The Corpus Christi Roman Catholic	to	Congregation of The Epiphany Roman Catholic Church	Sale	8/6/65	3
Congregation of The Epiphany Roman Catholic Church	from	Congregation of The Corpus Christi Roman Catholic Chu	Ĺ	8/6/65	3
Congregation of	to	Loyola University	Sale	8/16/65	13

The Missions

D'Aquila, T. J.		Release of Mortgage	8/20/65	19
D'Aquila, T. J.		Release of Mortgage	8/20/65	21A
Dorsett, Dorothy to (Widow)	The Roman Catholic Church of the Arch- diocese of New Orleans	Sale	1/15/65	4
Derbes Jr., Chas. J. to	Roman Catholic Church of the Archdiocese of New Orleans	Sale	8/31/65	23
	E.			
Emsco Realty and from Investment Co., Inc.	Hays Iron Works, Inc.	Sale	8/6/65	2
Favrot, Lionel F. and Co., Inc.	Congregation of Co St. Gabriel Roman Catholic Church	ntract	8/27/65	22
	G.			
	NONE			
	H.			
Hays Iron Works, Inc. to	Emsco Realty and Investment Co., Inc.	Sale	8/20/65	2
Hotel Dieu from	Vera Melta, Widow of Dr. James T. Nix	Sale	8/20/66	20
	I.			
	NONE			
	J.			
Jesuit High School and of New Orleans	Western Water- C proofing Co., Inc.	ontract	<b>8,⁄9/6</b> 5	6
Jesuit High School and of New Orleans	Perrilliat-Rickey Construction Co., Inc.	Contract	8/20/65	20
	K.			
Kelvén, Inc. to	Roman Catholic Sa Church of the	le 8	/16/65	12

Archdiocese of New Orleans

Loyola University	from	The Congregations		8/16/65	13
Loyola University	from	Roman Catholic Church of the Archdiocese of New Orleans	Sale	8/16/65	14
		M.			
Melta, Vera I., widow of James T.		Hotel Dieu	Sale	8/20/65	20
		N.			
New Orleans East, Inc.	to	Carlos Chimera	Sale	8/18/65	15
Nix, James (widow	to	Hotel Dieu	Sale	8/20/65	19
		0.			
		NONE			
		P.			
Perrilliat-Rickey Construction Co.,		Jesuit High School of New Orleans	Contract	8/9/65	7
Polito, Felix J.	to	Roman Catholic Church of the Archdiocese of New Orleans	Sale	8/19/65	17
Polito, Felix J.		·	Release of Mortgage	8/19/65	17A
		Q.			
		NONE			
		R.			
Rayer, Thos. A.			Release of Mortgage	8/13/65	10
Roman Catholic Church of the Archdiocese of New Orleans			Act of Deposit	8/6/65	4
Roman Catholic Church of the Archdiocese of New Orleans	from	Kelven, Inc.	Sale	8/16/65	12

Roman Catholic Church of the Archdiocese of New Orleans	to	Loyola University	Sale	8/16/65	14
Roman Catholic Church of the Archdiocese of New Orleans	from	Felix J. Polito	Sale	8/19/65	17
Roman Catholic Church of the Archdiocese of New Orleans	from	St. Scholastic Convent	Sale	8/19/65	18
Roman Catholic Church of the Archdiocese of New Orleans	from	L.P. Smith	Sale	8/13/65	11
Roman Catholic Church of the Archdiocese of New Orleans	from	Vera Properties, Inc.	Sale	8/20/66	21A
		s.			
St. Scholastic Convent	to	Roman Catholic Church of the Archdiocese of New Orleans	Sale	8/19/65	18
Smith, L.P.	to	Roman Catholic Church of the Archdiocese of New Orleans	Sale	8/13/65	11
		T.			
		NONE			
		U.			
		NONE			
		v.			
Vera Properties, . Inc.	to	Roman Catholic Church of the Archdiocese of New Orleans	Sale	8/20/66	21
Western Water- proofing Co., Inc.	and	Jesuit High School of New Orleans	Contrac	et 8/9/65	6
		X.			
		NONE			
		Y.			
		NONE			
		Z			

NONE